cAT. N234
eqS[tJ'C
^ffi)Ffr;,'#P o'i oPera'[ed
Rubber Seal Models 2000/3000/4000
Large Flow Capacity - Cv 0.9 - 3.7
Low Power Consumption
Block Type Manifold
Plug-in and Non Plug-in Styles

Series NVFRzOOO:Base Mounted Tlpe
Pilot Operatar Ass'g/How to Order
NVFR2000 Series
enty and lndicat! lig and s{rue voltage supgessor
Plug-in
Grommet
Non
plug-in
type
Grommet with surEe voltaoe sLrooressor
D DIN conneclor
DIN mhneoto( wittr irticator liqhi and suroe wltaoe suooressor
XDIN connector
{0lN co.lraclor { h Ind|c8lll, lish ano sr4e roh4e gupgessq
Conduit terminal'z Conilit hrmiml tlliti Indjcau ligh and suqe v0 age suppessor
Grommet terminal
Gonmel lernnal dd r [dcato, llht and sJe vol&e suoo€ssol
Note 1)lndicate in parentheses
al end of part no.
Ex. (AC24V) t
t
t
t
t
position
Manifold stations us. Efectiae Orifice Area (Cu-Factor)
Porting/No. of stations First station I Fifth station Tenth station Fifteenth station
P-A or B 0.72 0.72 0.71 0.70
A-EA, B.EB 0.9 0.9 0.9
2 position sjngle. Port size: NPTF
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Series NVFRz00O:Base Mounted Tlpe
Le, double, 3
2 position single:NVFR2l00-OF
With indicator light
1G32 Nom ( ):ZeNPTF
2 position double:i.|VFR2200-OF
3 posiiion clo€ed center:NVFR230O-oF
3 position exhaust center:NVFR24oGOF
3 pooition pressure center:NVFB250GOF
< ):26NPTF < >:/aNPTF
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Series NVFRz000:Base Mounted Tlpe
Non Plug-in type 2 position single/Dilnerwions
Grommet:NVFR21 10-OG
Grommet Terminal:NVFB21 1 o-OE
Conduit (%) Terminal:NVFB21 1 0-OT
-o
; 3
; 6
DIN Connector:NvFn21 1 O-OD
ano slroe vorrale sutpressor
)o.t 10-32 No.n (M5)lfu I

Series NVFR3000: Base Mounted TlPe
How to Order
F-Through base
--G{wa
NWqqT.)"
r Not ariailable ioi'ottom portea
(gee pg. 28lor inclividual subpla'tes)
NtvFR3(1) 0 (0x x3) F
2 posifon single
2
2 position double
3
3 posrtion closed center
4
3 pooition exhausi cenlel
3 po6ilion tressue cenler
Option
D OIN Coonector
&
W
-= Non-locking
push type
i*C Lock type
xA Non-locking
X Special Order.
1 Non plug-in
Note 1)indicate in Parentheses
at end ol Part no
Ex. (AC24V).
Pilot operator
- lnternal
xn-Externai
Manual option
I Special order
p
n